January Regular Meeting
January Regular Meeting
February Regular Meeting
February Regular Meeting
March Regular Meeting
March Annual Meeting
March Regular Meeting
April Regular Meeting
April Regular Meeting
May Regular Meeting
May Regular Meeting
June Regular Meeting
June Regular Meeting
July Regular Meeting
July Regular Meeting
August Regular Meeting
August Regular Meeting
September Regular Meeting
September Regular Meeting
October Regular Meeting
October Regular Meeting
November Regular Meeting
November Regular Meeting
December Regular Meeting

December Regular Meeting

1/8/2019
1/23/2019*
2/5/2019
2/21/2019*
3/5/2019
3/12/2019
3/19/2019
4/2/2019*
4/16/2019*
5/7/2019
5/21/2019
6/4/2019
6/18/2019
7/2/2019*
7/16/2019*
8/6/2019
8/20/2019
9/4/2019*
9/17/2019
10/8/2019
10/22/2019
11/5/2019*
11/19/2019
12/3/2019*

12/17/2019

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM



* The second January meeting falls after a holiday, moved to Wednesday.

* The second February meeting falls after a holiday, moved to Wednesday. Will be used as budget meeting if
there are not any scheduled sooner.

* We should consider moving April meetings to the second and fourth Tuesdays as financials will not be ready for
the meeting on April 2.

* We should consider moving the July meetings to the second and fourth Tuesdays as financials will not be ready
for the July 2 meeting.

* The first meeting in September is after a holiday, moved to Wednesday.
* The first meeting in November will need to be moved if there is an election.
* We should consider moving the first meeting in December to Wednesday as financials will not be ready for the

December 3 meeting.



