2018 MEETING CALENDAR		
January Regular Meeting	1/8/2019	7:00 PM
January Regular Meeting	1/23/2019*	7:00 PM
February Regular Meeting	2/5/2019	7:00 PM
February Regular Meeting	2/21/2019*	7:00 PM
March Regular Meeting	3/5/2019	7:00 PM
March Annual Meeting	3/12/2019	7:00 PM
March Regular Meeting	3/19/2019	7:00 PM
April Regular Meeting	4/2/2019*	7:00 PM
April Regular Meeting	4/16/2019*	7:00 PM
May Regular Meeting	5/7/2019	7:00 PM
May Regular Meeting	5/21/2019	7:00 PM
June Regular Meeting	6/4/2019	7:00 PM
June Regular Meeting	6/18/2019	7:00 PM
July Regular Meeting	7/2/2019*	7:00 PM
July Regular Meeting	7/16/2019*	7:00 PM
August Regular Meeting	8/6/2019	7:00 PM
August Regular Meeting	8/20/2019	7:00 PM
September Regular Meeting	9/4/2019*	7:00 PM
September Regular Meeting	9/17/2019	7:00 PM
October Regular Meeting	10/8/2019	7:00 PM
October Regular Meeting	10/22/2019	7:00 PM
November Regular Meeting	11/5/2019*	7:00 PM
November Regular Meeting	11/19/2019	7:00 PM
December Regular Meeting	12/3/2019*	7:00 PM
December Regular Meeting	12/17/2019	7:00 PM

- * The second January meeting falls after a holiday, moved to Wednesday.
- * The second February meeting falls after a holiday, moved to Wednesday. Will be used as budget meeting if there are not any scheduled sooner.
- * We should consider moving April meetings to the second and fourth Tuesdays as financials will not be ready for the meeting on April 2.
- * We should consider moving the July meetings to the second and fourth Tuesdays as financials will not be ready for the July 2 meeting.
- * The first meeting in September is after a holiday, moved to Wednesday.
- * The first meeting in November will need to be moved if there is an election.
- * We should consider moving the first meeting in December to Wednesday as financials will not be ready for the December 3 meeting.